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A4 b1 567
~ - GUPER CHECK CELL, MALABAR REGION, KOZHIKODE
' (Tel.No.0495 2375924)

T —— e - mki—

Following records\registers relating to Admission, removal and staff fixation . of

\
%MWM%(&QQB\&'L’P ............. SRR school for the year 2016-201/

may be submitted to the Super Check Officer, Super Check Cell (Malabar Region) ‘B’ Block, 6th ftoor,

Civil Station, Kozhikode -20 immediately.

{

/o/y‘of staff fixation orders for the year m&rﬁﬁb\@f“% v

x working day (SI. No., Admn. No., Name of pupil, Standard and
s

Vv

ork day strength statement.

List of removed pupils after si

division). _
4/ List of students studying Arabic, Sanskrit and Urdu. (Sl No., Admn.No., Name of Pupil,

tandard and division)
" Details of 1ate admission (SI. No., Admn.No. Name of student, 5td. Divn. etc.) v

etails of re-admission ( -do- ) o

atails of private study students ( -do- | -

\
of students absentees on‘z.@".a\\:g’ ( do ) including U1D number of students.

entees on r&@(ﬁ-“%’ v

o

7

mission forms with T.C.\Birth Certificates in respect of abs

ounter foils of T.Cs issued after 6" working day. +~

1.
v
\ T )@ otocopjes of rgl’egant pages of Attendance Registers on '2%(&1@'
) , Qe N LA :
\\ ) <) \’\ 17 UID detads of pupils studying n the ‘\'(,'h(.)ﬂl‘@"{ o W;bk} ‘D

N
it B A 4
-~ —.-'i‘.‘ e v‘ﬂg )
.j’ - e - L] . " L .
AL ST y ',.-' Super Check Officer
1 . R ) c'.-
e ,-,,.M.i.-"; an (Dy. Secretary to Government)
- gt LT .
2o 1,,!’,-.““9' Super Check Cell, Kozhikode.
| © @ Riotde, BN e
To Cavil S‘fl"’,\J"’l‘c v ;‘(U?L\ = el

The‘Headmaster/W

102|201 - | .
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R HEADMASTER
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-« 264005536883
753395652466

756258103788
411700653249
394935427123
565711766392
743175810225
274136965660
4 577596599159
10 936992956240
11 322343442575
12 210475627951
13 738361183403
14 631596161886
15 801782138643
16 858110530632
17 361306264954

19  .613320865384

Cuey - Euibearie |

ALAN SAIJU

ANJANA SHIBU
ANNSMARIYA SHAJ!
ANSILA M

FATHIMA HIBA
FATHIMA NAJA
GAYATRIPT
KAILASH BABU
MUHAMMED FARHAN
MUHAMMED NIHAL
MUHAMMED RAJAL
MUHAMMED SHAKKEEL
NEVIN SHIU
NIVED K

RINSHA FATHIMA
SHIVANAND

SONA MARIYAV S
SURYAS
YADAV KRISHNA

¥

W ABS

v

‘&difdsion-no | Glagd'y  Division |

3867
3857
3865
3862
3866

- 3858

3826
3868
3870
3856
3863
3860
3872
3869

1864

3827
3859
3861
3828

1
1
1

1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2018-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017
1 A 2016-2017

——
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: Fuli name | “F W Divisios 33

49471379 ABEL B.ENNY 3817 2 2 A 2016-2047 |
781731272910 ABHIUITH YV 3800 2 2 A 2016-2017
530347520414 AGNA KURIAN 3811 2 3 A 2016-2017
5660597!5733‘ AKHILESHPK 3801 2 2 A 2016-2017
343026676731 ALBINN A 3818 2 2 A 2016-2017
786857692653 AMALU THOMAS 3816 2 2 A 2016-2017
301812662032 AN EEJA TOMY ' 3807 2 2 A 2016-2017
219899878435 BIBISHA VP 3804 2 2 A 2016-2017
; 907527247978 BUO MATHEW 3809 2 2 A 2016-2017
l i0 632657491575 DEVIKA DAS 3803 2 2 A 2016-2017
E 1 454569134307 DIYAP K 3799 2 2 A 2016-20i7
12 223290789852 EARNEST DENNY 3852 2 2 A2016-2017
13 620142620578 EBY ROBY 3805 2 2 A 2016-2017
14 192634977310 FATHIMA SHAHANA 37197 2 2 A 2016-2017

15 227266721841 FATHIMA SHIFA 3798 2 2 A 2016-2017 .
16 970368069442 JANIT SAll 3806 2 2 A 2016-2017
17 527449030933 JOYAL ABRAHAM SANTHOSH 3850 2 2A 2016-2017
18 582214744232 MUHAMMED AFLAHN 3792 2 2A 2016-2017
19 718373182256 MUHAMMED ASHFIN 3795 2 2 A 2016-2017
20 952756355840 MUHAMMED ASHIK 3793 2 2 A 2016-2017
21 4821350681 19 MUHAMMED SHAMIL 3789 2 2 A 2016-2017
22 633795404996 MUHAMMED USAIF 3788 2 2 A 2016-2017
23 844976471200 ROHN ROY 3815 2 2 A 2016-2017
24 910687938165 SANQOJ M 3812 2 2 A 2016-2017
25 785345785298 SHAHANAD M i 3794 2 2 A 2016-2017
26 210711164794 SHAHEEN SHAHABAS 38535 2 2 A2016-2017
M 6792886()@9()4 SHERIN JOSHY 3813 2 2 A2016-2017
28 353131 3560500 SHIFIN SHAHABAS | 3791 2 7 A 2016-2017
29 286707896757 SREEJISHA SREERAJ 3802 2 2 A2016-2017
30 32978220756 SREYA SHIVADASAN 385t 2 2 A 2016-2017
PTO
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o
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up | Fultoame L Admission na | Class | Division |

816840937615 SUJ1THLAL 3854 2 2A 2016—2017
355960305478 VISHNU SAJ 3821 2 2 A 2016-201 7
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Admissionno | Class |  Division |

414352736378 ABIN KURIAN 3740

3 3 A 2016-2017

2 718509920274 ABISHEK SUBASH 3739 3 3 A2016-2017
3 422962641843 ALEENA REJI 3731 3 + 3 A2016-2017
4 443938663113 AMNA SUBAIR 3735 3 . 3A2016-2017
5 327474765819 ANAND STANLY 5738 3 3 A 2016-2017
6 507459211131 ARYAP 3734 3 3 A2016-2017
7 562512205466 DELVIN SHIBU 3741 3 3 A 2016-2017
8 496824340861 DILNA PARVEEN 3786 3 3 A2018-2017
9 945148954216 EDVIN SHIUU - 3730 3 3 A 2016-2017
10 403086478484 GOKUL DEV P 3873 3 3 A 2016-2017
1" 467607856997 HASHIR MINHAS 3849 3 3 A 2016-2017
12 795793898842 JOMARIYA 3746 3 3 A 2016-2017
13 401984017023 LIBIN SIJEESH 3762 3 3 A 2016-2017
14 479142222244 LIYA THOMAé 3732 3 3 A 2016-2017
15 780763805730 MALAVIKAK S 3736 ] 3 A2016-2017
16 614182983692 SANDRA SHAJI 3785 3 3 A2016-2017
17 447160729927 SIVACYV 3733 3 3 A 2016-2017
i 18 402793767142 SNEHA TOIT 3737 3 3 A 2016-2017
19 384904963903 SOORAJ S 3749 3 3 A 2016-2017
20 6062'22372532 SUBHI KRISHNA 3758 3 3 A 2016-2017

\ L |
C ()\d\\ C\% _,LU

Areacode Sub P
| panampitavu (F0) * /”
Pin:67363Y
Suger Chest Offices RAJU JOSEPH
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687970298445

973836090387

“593517717794

411188400385
656500136070
221208275584
385182287557
548361789988
422203152739
558123129550
990939390816
839625546393
547517194083
558655223513
889616935388
694169803815
965926671712
323786351216
212975969162
261395398763
487754349146

| g@ﬁﬁgﬁﬁé !
ABHINAV N J
ADARSH S M
ADHILV C
AJINROJIKT
ALANT SEBASTIAN
ALEENA KURIAN
ALENTO SOJAN
ALKHA THOMAS
AMAL GILES
AMLU GEORGE
ANJANA JOMON
ASHAV J
BIBINV P
DELNA DENNY
FIDA FATHIMA K.A
LIGIN SIJEESH
M")HUN&(K

MUHAMMED AMEER
MUHAMMED SABITH

MUSAFIR P
NANDANA P.S

Areacode Sub

* Panampilavy (i
Pin:67 30449

n|*

—_——

Class |

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

—
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Corporation |}
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Admission no |
3784
3729
3783
3691
3689
3695
3701
3692
3690
3708
3728
3696
3698
3847
3845
3846
3704
3782
3781
3780
3825

=y
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479088644439 ABHIYESH JINESH 3678 | 5 5 A 20186-2017
2 289319408233 ABISHEKV U 3700 5 5 A 2016-2017
3 577244012465 ADITHYAP M 3843 5 5 A 2016-2017
4 890782375967 AJUL TOMY 3679 5 | 5 A 2016-2017
5 775310648433 ALBERT SHAJU 3841 5 5 A 2016-2017
5] 472614379370 ANAKHA SHIJU 3676 5 5 A 2016-2017
7 811359279774 ANANYAPS 377 5 5 A 2016-2017
8 527454746445 ANNA AMALU SHIBU 3677 5 5 A 2016-2017
) 32116751 1.‘393, ANU JOHNSON 3686 5 5 A 2016-2017
10 320220264278 ANU SAJ 3727 5 5 A 2016-2017
11 612801890803 ARSHA BENNY 3776 5 5 A 2016-2017
12 £63302182733 BRITAS ROY 3685 5 5 A 2016-2017
13 858616842167 EMIL JOMON 3726 5 5 A 2016-2017
14 359713967416 EMIL SABU 3674 5 5 A 2016-2017
15 686436618110 FATHIMA ANEEKHA K 3778 5 5 A 2016-2017
16 579703972852 GEORGE STANTLY 3693 5 5 A 2016-2017
17 384498287824 GIBIN AUGUASTINE 3844 5§ 5 A 2016-2017
18 621845896397 GREESHMATG 3680 5 5 A 2016-2017
19 458003094589 JAIMES SHAJU 3775 5 5 A 2016-2017
20 - 482789738805 rLI‘;’A BlJU | 3777 5 5 A 2016-2017
21 679124251625 MUHAMMED ANSLL 3773 5 5 A 2016-2017
22 271697911075 NIVYA BINU 3684 5 5 A 2016-2017
2 532040 r:«’aIFHQ NIYAS V 3772 5 5 A 2018-2017
2 i!ﬁlﬁﬂ:!&lﬁémlf_«} SANJU KURIAN 820 5 5 A 2016-2017
a5 9y984 1933878 SHARON P JOSEPH 3774 5 5 A 2018-2017
26 370531625240 VINAYASREE CV 3842 5 5 A 2016-2017
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2
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
(24

26
27

e
247915892935
823641133604
772671619281
569980782056
243878298387
686337313590
536040082487
Juyhle a9l
BAOBAI A X
Aogsal4uln
TRAWNETIN7 IO
284949237436
981193521579
616282610549
806915266762

216413324314
'CHELCY ROY

703812097356
772855434036
630864520295
264597599625
955992975093
582436545683
801071713823
480749196865
207729001797
930265433570
937725501314
597829213134
220697344185
458516471268

C AB N
~iEulliname. | Admission no |

ABHINAND E M 3650
AJTHEM 36860

ALAN SAJI 3672
ALBIN ABRAHAM 3647
ALENTEENA SOJAN 3649

ALNA MERIN BINOY 3838_
AMRUTHA DAS 1675
ANAGHA M 4099
ANEFSH TOMY 1646
CANCIEL MARIYA 1658
ANGEL N A 3709
ANUGRAHA THOMAS 3655

ARUN P K 3643
ARUN RAJ VP 3824
ASHLIN SHAJI 3653

ATHULYA GEORGEKUTTY 3666

DILSHAD

EBIN THOMAS
FREDIN FRANCIS
JEFIN GEORGE
JERSHIN SHAJU
JITHIN

LISSMARIYA PLASSAN

LI

CE

MUHAMMED AFSAL
MUHAMMED SHAHAN
NALJIL BINU

PRIYA

RAINA TREESA SIBI
SHINTHT

3665
3768
3724.
3833
3656
3765
3763

3839

3764
3767
3652
3770

3840
dcinn

3851

19

Class |

}2

Division |

6 A 2018-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2016-2017
6 A 2018-2017
2016-201
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T _‘_'v_ja'i_h‘e o : Aﬁr“ﬁlssi’onno { TCfass | Division |
THEJA RAJ , 3654 6 6 A 2016-2017
949675755940 VINEETH JOSEPH GEORGE 3766 6 6 A 2016-2017
33 383355034577 VISHAKH K U 3822 '€ 6 A 2016-2017
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544936389093

AARDHRA BENNY

- 3721

7 A 2016-2017

7
2 878041012278 ABIN SREEDHAR P B 3628 7 7 A 2016-2017
3 320586513082 ABINA LAWRANCE 3624 7 , 7 A 2016-2017
4 586953857756 AKHILA BENNY 1201 7 ' 7 A 2016-2017
S 905996825399 AKHILA DINTOSH 3706 7 7 A 2016-2017
6 439739508923 ALBIN AUGUSTINE | 3831 7 7 A 2016-2017
7 801375554600 AMAYA SHIBU 3625 7 7 A 2016-2017
8 591304561667 ANASWARA BABU 3626 7 7 A 2016-2017
9 130914613925 ANGELO MATHEW 3830 7 7 A 2016-2017
10 875148852408 ANUKUMAR C 3631 7 7 A 2016-2017
1 423411384175 ASHISH STANLY 3606 7 7 A 2016-2017
12 684735340957 ASHWIN JOY | 3617 7 7 A 2016-2017
13 320243668745 ASWIN SUBASH 3714 7 7 A 2016-2017
14 544331528233 LENA JOSHY 3622 7 7 A 2018-2017
15 530688242375 LINS 810U 3761 7 7 A 2016-2017
16 537443418669 MELB‘IN SHIBU 3610 7 7 A 2016-2017
17 9N 3707921042 MERIN ROY 3620 7 7 A 2016-2017
18 578523542615 MERLY YOHANNAN 3723 7 7 A 2016-2017
19 - 451673556614 NOYAL GEOﬁGE 3832 7 7 A 2016-2017
20 438942007113 SANIYA JOSE 3594 7 7 A 2016-2017
21. 860884172125 SNEHA ROSE SAJU 3618 7 7 A 2016-2017
22 235610157541 SUMIAS - 3712 7 7 A 2016-2017
23 | 384799841749 SUNISHA V 3618 7 7 A 2016-2017
24 420937148577 VYSAKH SIVADASAN 3760 7 7 A 2016-2017

- A
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PROCEEDINGS OF THE ASSISTANT EDUCATIONAL QFFICER, AREACODE.

Sub : General Education - Aided-Primary - Fixatiori of staff strength for the year 2015-16 of
GUPS,Chundathupoyil....-Revised - Sanctioned-Orders issued. ‘
Read: 1) Letter No. H2/25700/2015 dated 01-02-2016 of the Director of Public Instruction
2) G.0.(P)29/2016 /G.Edn. dated 29-01-2016.

3) Letter No: ........ dated ...29/6/2015 ... of the HM,GUPS,Chundathupoyil

ORDER No.D.Dis/C/4200/.DATED: 31/3/2016

In exercise of powers conferred up on the undersigned under the Kerala Education Act and Rules
and as per the Govt. orders, Circular and Letter read above, the following class divisions and
estublishment are sanctioned to ...GUPS,Chundathupoyil . (School Code 48228 ...) for the year
.. 2015-16 on the basis of the pupils strength uploaded in the web site by the Headmaster as detailed

here below,
1) ACCOMMODATION AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL FOR THE YEAR 2015-16
PRE K.ER
. No. of Pre
Permanent . Semi Permanent Temporary KER
' Divisions
POST KER
: No. of Post KER
Permanent Permanent Temporary Divisions

1.21.10x7.90x3.00
18.70x8.00x3.00x
o« Total 6 CR
2.19.60x6.40x2.85 -3
3.19.50x6.30x3.40 -3
4.19.50x1.80x3.40-0Varanda
Total =]2CR

) ADDITIONALLY PROVIDED DURING THE YEARS 2011-12 TO _2015:16

: No. of Post
Permanciit Semi Permanent Temporary KER
Divisions

3) Date of Fitness Certificate of the existing accommodation - 7/4/15

for the current and total No. of rooms. CCY‘\
4) Dates of Fitness Certificates of the additional - /WL P

accommodation - N
5) Details of exemption obtained for Height, Length and - y /,,/

Breadth with authority quoted (Specification of building

to which exemption obtained may also be quoted) e

6) Whether the school is functioning in sessional system and - Fupo? c;“g Oifteet

~re Aonvi)




8} STRENGTH OF PUPILS DURING THE. YEAR 2015-16 (EXCLUD[NG RE ADMISSIONS #

) BELATED ADMISSIONS)

“Srondards/Strength/Divisions | | 17 L] v | v | VI | VT vIm | Ix | X | TOTAL
(1) ROLL STRENGTH of pupils | 32 20 | 19 | 23 o | 20 | 30 174
as on 6™ working day 2015 .
508-06—201 5) having UID/EID

(2) ROLL STRENGTH of pupils 0 0 0 0 0 0
as on 6% working day

not having UID/EID but having
declaration of the class teacher

countersigned by the Headmaster)
(3) EFFCCTIVE STRENGTH of | 32 20 19 | 23 30 | 20 30 : 174

pupils (Total of Columns No. (1}
and (2)above)
() Nu, ot class Jdivisions 2
sanctioned for the year 2015-16
sanctioned as per Circular No. .
H2/25700/15 dated 25/4/16 of
DPLTVM.

(5) No. of class divisions existed 17 b { ! 1 1 ! 7
(2010-11) in 1:45 and 1:40 ratios ]

(6) Reduction if any

(7) No. of class divisions 1 1 |
sanctioned in 1:45 ratio for
1201112

(8Y ARABIC 2121543 22
ROLL/EFFECTIVE STRENGTH :

(As per UID/EID + Declaration)
Divisions 1 1 t

. 4 | 4 | 4

(12) SANSKRIT y
ROLL/EFFECTIVE STRENGTH ~
(As per UID/EID + Declaration)

(13) Divisions

beriods

(i) URUDU
ROLL/EFFECTIVE STRENGTH | ;
(As per UID/EID + Declaration) ] >

(15) Divisions |

Periods : ]
6y HINDI 30 20 30

(16) HINDL
ROLL/EFFECTIVE STRENGTH
As per UID/EID + Declaration)

{17) Divisions

\

Z
‘4
)

(18) No. of re admitted pupils
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9)  Number of excess students ordered to be retained in each standard

1 m o]y | vV VI

vii vt (X | X TOTAL

_ Standards |
Number of excess
pupil retained . |

tution is having l?rovisional/Temporary/ -

10)  Whether the insti
to which Permanent

Permanent recognition (If Temporary, the year up
the recognition is granted may also be quoted)
the Appendix of this

(1) The details of establishment sanctioned for the year 2015-16 are shown in

order.
13)  The following posts requested by the Manéger in his letter read above are not sanctioned for the
reason mentioned against each.

Details of divisions Reason for not sanctioning the proposed divi_sionfpost

posts proposed

14) The Manager, if aggrieved by this order, may prefer appeal 1o the Deputy Director, Education
: direct with a copy to the undersigned within 15 days from the date of receipt of this order.

15) Remarks** _

. |
ASST EDUGATIONAL OFFICER,
Areacode .

To
1) The ManAGEE, «ov.ocevrressemersrnemensreerioss i
2} The Headmaster, ...GUPS.Chundathupoyil

1) The District Cducational Officer, wandoor. (with C/L)
4y The Deputy Director, [:ducation, Malappuram. with CiL)
4y The Super Chieck Cell Otficer, Directorate of Public Instruction, Thiruvananthapuram
Lo (with t*/1.).
{r' W St
A \\ Copy to:- Stock File
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LIST e STUDENTS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL AFTER THE SIXTH WORKING DAY 2016-17

GUPS CHUNDATHUPOYIL , PANAMPILAVE PO AREACODE

SLN{AD NO |NAME OF PUPIL CLASS [REASON FOR REMOVING DATE OF REMOVING
"
1]  3835|ADHILA HUSNA vi < |7C ISSUED 14/7/2016
"
2| 3817|SREESHMA Vi |TCISSUED 23/8/2016
| 4| _H14[rATHIMA NIDHA K C VI~ {TCISSUED 23/8/2016
; -
4| 3836/ANSIYA K VI~ |TCISSUED 23/8/2016

5| 3871/HAKKEEM | REMOVED FOR LONG ABSENT 30/11/2016
6]  3853[JAILABUDHEEN I REMOVED FOR LONG ABSENT 18/10/2016

7{  3848|NAJEEFA ANJUM ll___[REMOVED FOR LONG ABSENT 9/8/2016
8 ' 1687[SHERIN SHENQ] v TC ISSUED 10/1/2017
17R7 ARG Y ., i Te 1540F 1) ) 12/1/2017

T i T T TR

™ AT INACTDLY
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\ g
-~ LIST OF ARABIC STUDENTS IN GUPS CHUNDATHUPQYIL
SLNO |ADNO [NAME OF PUPIL CLASS  |DIVISION |[REMARKS
1 3862|ANSILA M ! ’
2 3866|FAHIMA HIBA |!
3 3858|FATHIMA NAJA |
o 1564 [RINSHA FATHIMA f
5 3870)MUHAMMED FARHAN |
6 3856/ MUHAMMED NiHAL '|
_ 7| 3863|MUHAMMED RAJAL |
8 3860/ MUHAMMED SHAKKEEL |
9 3795 MUHAMMED ASHFIN 1l A
10 3793|MUHAMMED ASHIK I A
e e S MUMAMMIE D SHAMIL ! A
M 3788 MUHAMMED USAIF I A
13 3791|SHIFIN SHAHABAS l A
14 3794|/SHAHANAD M I A




3797 FATHIMA SHAHANA Il B
16 3798|FATHIMA SHIFA N Il B
17 3799|DIYAPK il B
3792{MUHAMMED AFLAH N I B
1855{SHAHEEN SHAHABAS I B8

R e}

D e et

3735]AMNA SUSAIR 1]
21 3786|DILNA PARVIN I
22 3849|HASHIR MINHAS il
2-3 3781{MUHAMMED SABITH IV
24 3783{ADHILVC v
25 3782|MUHAMMED AMEER v
26 3780 MUSAFFIR v
2 iHA5 }'.IIJA FATHIMA K A v

g Ches

{14
(Dy, Secret’ wa-1ohar Roghes

g Ottiest
Y 19 ﬂ.":,
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’\ h’% Sixth Working Day
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o Yy SR e
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Sirth Working Day 2016

4

2016

M Buck

- 4% School
~iDepadmant of Geneat

28
[ Ny . . :
Q  FiagoHRH FRmA" ’
m  Help N —_—
ﬁ [ Print I
®  ‘Report of Sampoorna and Sixth Working Day
v Verified (AEQ/DEQ)
c i Division Synchronization
° fSludents Synchronization From sampoorna )
; SIXTH WORKING DAY REPORT
p | Acadamic Year 2016 - 2017
7  {Enlry FormEID / UID :
1
% View Schoal Name 49238 - GUPS Chundathumpoyil
Y View Suhoul Typu Governmant
a Class Revenue District Malappuram
. Educational District Wandoor
O  Rese
; Educational Sub District Areacode
0 !Ceﬂlﬁ -
! BI&IOM | NI OY O IGO0 LT I, 8 oK Iqued Yes @ No
i ruglg eenear?
i
! TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS
| ALL CASTE MEDIUM WISE STRENGTH _
: STD AL MALAYA 24 ENOLISH AL KANNSOA ~s URUDU
; SYUQENTS  STUDENTS
;[ 80Y3 GIRLY TOTAL agrs GIRLS TOTA. a0y GIRL3 TOTAL 307 ALY TOTAL BOY3 GRLS TOTAL
1 12 -} 20 12 8 20 ) 0 0 0 Q 0 0 +] 0 g g
' 2 21 12 33 21 12 o [+ ] o] 0 0 1] 0 o] 0 12 0
3 i M0 21 11 10 21 0 0 9 Q 4] 0 0 Q 0 4 ¢
4 13 -} 21 13 8 21 [¢] 1] o] 0 ¢ 1] 4] 1] 0 5 G
] 14 1) o b4 (] <7 4] \] {} )] 0 0 o] Q 0 -
[ ] H L] At t9 18 1 0 0 §] 0 1] 0 0 ¥ 0 - -
s T
! " (R i 1 11 24 u \] 0 0 V] o} 0 ¢ 0 -
Total 1M1 82 183
\“\\J— UY \ i TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS
4/ ’
! / aflay ydadlageehgoge
3 U’)J/ - AL % st omem UBLM otHER onC
! (1] MNORITY (08T /OBNERALS
E : 1
ﬂ[&?. ﬂ‘- “;:'ﬂ‘. ) mi. TOTA,  BOYS QL3  TOTAL  BOYS GIRLS TOTAL  SOTB  GRLY  TOTAL  a0YE  ORLE  TOTAL  ROYS  GRLI  TOTA BOYS GRS

TOTA
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Sidh Working Day 2016 Lr 6{

3 11 0m 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 5 5 10 1 3 4 0 0
4 13 8 21 2 1 3 2 ¢ 2 5 6 11 4 1 5 0 Q 0 0 u 1
5 4 13 27 0 1 i 0 1 1 11 8 19 2 1 3 9 0 0 1 2 3

G 1¢ 18 37 2 2 4 Q 0 0 10 1 21 3 3 6 1 Q 1 3 2

r1a1324'2460005915000000303

Total 101 82 183
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§ 0 0 0 3 3 8 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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